
9:30

11:00

11:00

9:30

9:30

11:00

11:00

9:30

PN-Green

PN-Yellow

PN-Yellow

PN-Green

SK-Yellow

2:00

#1  Blaze  10

The results of these brackets are FINAL one hour after posting.

Post Time is  9:55 pm

  Cure  1

#6  Bombers-White 5

Sunwest

#2  Sunwest  5

#3  Cure 16 Sunwest  4

Bend Summer Clash   May 31-June 1, 2025

Sunday Bracket U- 10 Silver

#5 Thunder 5

Cougs-Aponte  4

#4  Cougs-Aponte 9 Blaze  1

SK-Red

No Dogs Allowed in the Facilities

No Dogs Allowed in the Facilities

Sunday Bracket- 10U Gold

All games played at Pine Nursey/Skyline

All games played at Pine Nursey/Skyline

Vandals-Hilton 1

#3  Oregon Reign   6

Vandals-Burke

Oregon Reign 0

#6  Sweet Home  5

#5 Vandals-Hilton  10

#4  Bombers-Black  8 Vandals-Burke 8

Blast  5

#1  Vandals-Burke  11

#2  Blast  5

2:00

PN-Black

PN-Black

PN-Orange

PN-Orange


